
Preisblatt                                   

Leistungspreis

Vereinbarte Anschlussleistung netto brutto

bis 15 KW 184,87 €            220,00 €   

15 bis 20 KW 193,28 €            230,00 €   

20 bis 25 KW 210,08 €            250,00 €   

25 bis 30 KW 235,29 €            280,00 €   

30 bis 50 KW 252,10 €            300,00 €   

ab 50 KW individuell individuell

Messpreis

netto brutto

bis 50 KW 67,23 €              80,00 €     

ab 50 KW individuell individuell

Arbeitspreis

Verbrauch pro Jahr netto brutto

bis 100.000 kW/h 0,0588 €            0,0700 €   

von 100.000 bis 200.000 kW/h 0,0554 €            0,0659 €   

ab 200.000 kW/h 0,0512 €            0,0609 €   

Mehrwertsteuersatz 19%

Euro / kWh

Euro / Jahr

Euro / Jahr
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